
115 頂標

學 前標

年 均標

度 後標

底標

114 頂標

學 前標

年 均標

度 後標

底標

113 頂標

學 前標

年 均標

度 後標

底標

112 頂標

學 前標

年 均標

度 後標

底標

111 頂標

學 前標

年 均標

度 後標

底標

學測 指考

110 頂標 13 84

學 前標 12 76

年 均標 8 54

度 後標 5 31

底標 4 21

109 頂標 14 82

學 前標 12 75

年 均標 9 56

度 後標 6 33

底標 4 22

108 頂標 14 80

學 前標 13 72

年 均標 10 53

度 後標 5 31

底標 4 22

3

成績標準一覽表

科目

年度

英文

科目 英文

13

11

8

5

4

3

13

11

8

5

年度

學測

13

12

8

5

4

13

11

8

5

3

13

11

8

4


