

成績標準一覽表

年度	科目	英文	
		學測	
115 學 年 度	頂標	13	
	前標	11	
	均標	8	
	後標	5	
	底標	3	
114 學 年 度	頂標	13	
	前標	11	
	均標	8	
	後標	4	
	底標	3	
113 學 年 度	頂標	13	
	前標	11	
	均標	8	
	後標	5	
	底標	3	
112 學 年 度	頂標	13	
	前標	11	
	均標	8	
	後標	5	
	底標	4	
111 學 年 度	頂標	13	
	前標	12	
	均標	8	
	後標	5	
	底標	4	
年度	科目	英文	
		學測	指考
110 學 年 度	頂標	13	84
	前標	12	76
	均標	8	54
	後標	5	31
	底標	4	21
109 學 年 度	頂標	14	82
	前標	12	75
	均標	9	56
	後標	6	33
	底標	4	22
108 學 年 度	頂標	14	80
	前標	13	72
	均標	10	53
	後標	5	31
	底標	4	22